


 Ratnagiri Sub-Campus 
 

 
University of Mumbai 

 

       Fee Structure For M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical, Organic) & Zoology From 2025-26 

 
(Aided Programme) 

 

       Fees Received From Reserve Category Students (OBC/SBC/NT/DT) 

 (Annual Income Above 1.50 lacs)   

 
      

 

       

 Sr. 
No. 

Fee Heads 

M.Sc. Part - I 
M.Sc. 
Part - 

II 

 

 

Mumbai 
University 

Other 

University 
from 

Maharashtra 

 

 
1 Library Fees 1000 1000 1000 

 

 

2 Gymkhana Fees 200 200 200 
 

 
3 Extra Curricular Activities 250 250 250 

 

 
4 P.G. Registration Fees 1025 1025 0 

 

 

5 Utility Fees 250 250 250 
 

 
6 Magzine Fees 100 100 100 

 

 
7 Development Fees 840 840 840 

 

 

8 Computer & Internet Fees 500 500 500 
 

 
9 University Sports & Cultural Activities 36 36 36 

 

 
10 NSS Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 

 

 
11 Sports Contribution 60 60 60 

 

 

12 Laboratory Fees 7200 7200 7200 

 

 
13 Project Fees 0 0 2000 

 

 
14 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 

 

 
15 Admission Professing Fees 200 200 200 

 

 

16 I Card and Library Card 80 80 80 
 

 
17  Group Insurance 20 20 20 

 

 
18 Students Development Fund 50 50 50 

 

 
19 VC Fund 20 20 20 

 

 

20 Alunmni Association Fees 25 25 25 
 

 
21 E Suvidha & Charges 70 70 70 

 
 22 Caution Money (Refundable) 150 150   

 
 23 Library Deposit (Refundable) 250 250   

 
 

24 Laboratory Deposit (Refundable) 400 400   
 

 
25 Admission Form 100 100 100 

 

 
26 Entreprencurship Development Cell Activity Fees 10 10 10 

 

 
27 Eligibility cum Enrollment Fee   400   

 

 
Total Rs. 12856 13256 13031 

 

       



 
Ratnagiri Sub-Campus 

 

 
University of Mumbai 

 

       Fee Structure For M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical, Organic) & Zoology From 2025-26 

 
(Aided Programme) 

       
Fees Received From Reserve Category Students (OBC/SBC/NT/DT- Annual Income Limit 

Upto 1.50 lacs only    & 

 From Reserve  Category Students (SC & ST)- No income limit 

 

       

 
Sr. 
No. 

Fee Heads 

M.Sc. Part - I 

M.Sc. 
Part - 

II 

 

 

Mumbai 
University 

Other 
University 

from 

Maharashtra 

 

 

1 Admission Processing Fees 200 200 200 

 

 
2 Utility Fee 250 250 250 

 

 
3 NSS Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 

 

 

4 Sports Contribution 60 60 60 
 

 
5 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 

 

 
6 Vice-Chancellor Fund 20 20 20 

 

 

7 Alunmni Association Fees 25 25 25 
 

 
8 E' Suvidha & 'E' Charges 70 70 70 

 

 
9 Entreprencurship Development Cell Activitiy  Fees  10 10 10 

 

 

10 Group Insurance 20 20 20 
 

 
11 Students Development Fund 50 50 50 

 

 
12 Caution Money (Refundable) 150 150   

 

 

13 Library Deposit (Refundable) 250 250   
 

 
14 Laboratory Deposit (Refundable) 400 400   

 

 
15 Admission Form 100 100 100 

 

 

16 Eligibility cum Enrollment Fee   400   
 

 
Total Rs.  1625 2025 825 

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Ratnagiri Sub-Campus 

 

 
University of Mumbai 

 

        Fee Structure For M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical, Organic) & Zoology From 2025-26 

 
(Aided Programme) 

 

        Fees For Open Category Students   

 
 

 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Fee Heads 

M.Sc. Part - I 

M.Sc. 
Part - 

II 

 

 

Mumbai 
University 

Other 
University from 

Maharashtra 

Other 

University 
from outside 

of 
Maharashtra 

 

 
1 Tuition Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 

 

 
2 Library Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 

 

 

3 Gymkhana Fees 200 200 200 200 
 

 
4 

Extra Curricular Activities 
250 250 250 250 

 

 
5 P.G. Registration Fees 1025 1025 1025 0 

 

 
6 Utility Fees 250 250 250 250 

 

 
7 Magzine Fees 100 100 100 100 

 

 
8 Development Fees 840 840 840 840 

 

 
9 Computer & Internet Fees 500 500 500 500 

 

 

10 University Sports & Cultural Activities 36 36 36 36 
 

 
11 NSS Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 

 

 
12 Sports Contribution 60 60 60 60 

 

 
13 Laboratory Fees 7200 7200 7200 7200 

 

 

14 Project Fees 0 0 0 2000 
 

 
15 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 

 

 
16 Admission Professing Fees 200 200 200 200 

 

 
17 I Card and Library Card 80 80 80 80 

 

 

18  Group Insurance 20 20 20 20 
 

 
19 Students Development Fund 50 50 50 50 

 

 
20 VC Fund 20 20 20 20 

 

 
21 Alunmni Association Fees 25 25 25 25 

 

 

22 E Suvidha & Charges 70 70 70 70 
 

 
23 Caution Money (Refundable) 150 150 150   

 

 
24 Library Deposit (Refundable) 250 250 250   

 

 
25 Laboratory Deposit (Refundable) 400 400 400   

 

 

26 Admission Form 100 100 100 100 

 

 
27 Entreprencurship Development Cell Activity Fees 10 10 10 10 

 

 
28 Eligibility cum Enrollment Fee   400 500   

 

 
Total Rs. 13856 14256 14356 14031 

 

        



 
Ratnagiri Sub-Campus 

 

 
University of Mumbai 

 

        Fee Structure For M.Sc. Environmental Science From 2025-26 

 
(Unaided Programme) 

 

        Fees For Open Category Students   

 
 

 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Fee Heads 

M.Sc. Part - I 

M.Sc. 
Part - 

II 

 

 

Mumbai 
University 

Other 

University from 
Maharashtra 

Other 
University 

from outside 
of 

Maharashtra 

 

 

1 Tuition Fees 17850 17850 17850 17850 

 

 

2 Library Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 

 

 

3 Gymkhana Fees 200 200 200 200 

 

 

4 Extra Curricular Activities 250 250 250 250 

 

 

5 P.G. Registration Fees 1025 1025 1025 0 

 

 

6 Utility Fees 250 250 250 250 

 

 

7 Magzine Fees 100 100 100 100 

 

 

8 Development Fees 840 840 840 840 

 

 

9 Computer & Internet Fees 500 500 500 500 

 

 

10 University Sports & Cultural Activities 36 36 36 36 

 

 

11 NSS Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 10 

 

 

12 Sports Contribution 60 60 60 60 

 

 

13 Laboratory Fees 21500 21500 21500 21500 

 

 

14 Project Fees 0 0 0 2000 

 

 

15 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 

 

 

16 Admission Professing Fees 200 200 200 200 

 

 

17 I Card and Library Card 80 80 80 80 

 

 

18  Group Insurance 20 20 20 20 

 

 

19 Students Development Fund 50 50 50 50 

 

 

20 VC Fund 20 20 20 20 

 

 

21 Alunmni Association Fees 25 25 25 25 

 

 

22 E Suvidha & Charges 70 70 70 70 

 

 

23 Caution Money (Refundable) 150 150 150   

 

 

24 Library Deposit (Refundable) 250 250 250   

 

 

25 Laboratory Deposit (Refundable) 250 250 250   

 

 

26 Admission Form 100 100 100 100 

 

 

27 
Entreprencurship Development Cell 
Activity Fees 

10 10 10 10 

 

 

28 Eligibility cum Enrollment Fee   400 500   

 

 

Total Rs. 44856 45256 45356 45181 

 

        



  

Ratnagiri Sub-campus 
    

  

University of Mumbai 
    Fee Structure For M.Sc. Environmental Science From 2025-26 

 
(Unaided Programme) 

 

       Fees Received From Reserve Category Students (OBC/SBC/NT/DT) 

 (Annual Income Above 1.50 lacs)   

 
      

 

       

 Sr. 
No. 

Fee Heads 

M.Sc. Part - I 

M.Sc. 
Part - II 

 

 

Mumbai 
University 

Other 
University 

from 
Maharashtra 

 

 
1 Library Fees 1000 1000 1000 

 

 

2 Gymkhana Fees 200 200 200 
 

 
3 Extra Curricular Activities 250 250 250 

 

 
4 P.G. Registration Fees 1025 1025 0 

 

 

5 Utility Fees 250 250 250 
 

 
6 Magzine Fees 100 100 100 

 

 
7 Development Fees 840 840 840 

 

 

8 Computer & Internet Fees 500 500 500 
 

 
9 

University Sports & Cultural 
Activities 36 36 36 

 

 
10 NSS Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 

 

 
11 Sports Contribution 60 60 60 

 

 

12 Laboratory Fees 21500 21500 21500 
 

 
13 Project Fees 0 0 2000 

 

 
14 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 

 

 
15 Admission Professing Fees 200 200 200 

 

 

16 I Card and Library Card 80 80 80 
 

 
17  Group Insurance 20 20 20 

 

 
18 Students Development Fund 50 50 50 

 

 
19 VC Fund 20 20 20 

 

 

20 Alunmni Association Fees 25 25 25 
 

 
21 E Suvidha & Charges 70 70 70 

 
 

22 Caution Money (Refundable) 150 150   

 
 

23 Library Deposit (Refundable) 250 250   

 
 

24 Laboratory Deposit (Refundable) 250 250   
 

 25 Admission Form 100 100 100 
 

 
26 

Entreprencurship Development Cell 
Activity Fees 10 10 10 

 

 
27 Eligibility cum Enrollment Fee   400   

 

 
Total Rs. 27006 27406 27331 

 

       



 
Ratnagiri Sub-Campus 

  

 
University of Mumbai 

  

        Fee Structure For M.Sc. Environmental Science From 2025-26 
 

 
(Unided Programme) 

 

        

Fees Received From Reserve Category Students                                                                                                     

(OBC/SBC/NT/DT- Annual Income Limit Upto 1.50 lacs only    & 

        
 From Reserve  Category Students (SC & ST)- No income limit 

  

        

 
Sr. 
No. 

Fee Heads 

M.Sc. Part - I 

M.Sc. 
Part - 

II 

  

 

Mumbai 
University 

Other 
University 

from 
Maharashtra 

  

 

1 Admission Processing Fees 200 200 200 

  

 
2 Utility Fee 250 250 250 

  

 
3 NSS Ekak Yojana 10 10 10 

  

 

4 Sports Contribution 60 60 60 
  

 
5 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 

  

 
6 Vice-Chancellor Fund 20 20 20 

  

 

7 Alunmni Association Fees 25 25 25 

  

 
8 E' Suvidha & 'E' Charges 70 70 70 

  

 
9 

Entreprencurship Development Cell 
Activitiy  Fees  

10 10 10 

  

 

10 Group Insurance 20 20 20 
  

 
11 Students Development Fund 50 50 50 

  

 
12 Caution Money (Refundable) 150 150   

  

 

13 Library Deposit (Refundable) 250 250   
  

 
14 Laboratory Deposit (Refundable) 250 250   

  

 
15 Admission Form 100 100 100 

  

 

16 Eligibility cum Enrollment Fee   400   

  

 
Total Rs.  1475 1875 825 

  

         


